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CTU 2021 Survey

1,277 responses

Is bullying an issue at your workplace?

1269 out of 1277 answered

1 Yes 42.6% /541 resp.
( )
5 No 57.4% 1728 resp.

Do you support the increase of minimum sick leave from 5 days to 10 days?

1273 out of 1277 answered

1 Yes 94.3% /1200 resp.
( ]
No 5.7% /73 resp.
2



Has COVID-19 and the subsequent changes to the economy it has caused affected the quality of your
work life and/or your income?

1270 out of 1277 answered

1 No 48.7% /619 resp.
( )

5 Yes - it has affected me negatively 43.1% /547 resp.
( )

3 Yes - it has affected me positively 8.2% /104 resp.
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